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00:18:05
00:18:40
00:20:17
00:20:22
00:20:35
00:22:13
00:22:15
00:22:43
00:22:52
00:23:16
00:23:21
00:23:44
00:23:50
00:24:31
00:24:48
00:27:43
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:33:00
00:33:01

CARPENTIER
BILLET
CHAMBON
BENHAGOUGA
ATTARY
PECQUET
HOLTZMANN
LEMARCHAND
LEMARCHAND
BUCHWALTER
LEGRIS
POLOSSE
LECOIN
DUFLOT
BOINET
DAULT
LASSON
ROHAUT
HOUYOUX
JULIEN

GINO
PATRICK
ERIC
ACHOURD
FARID
CHRISTELLE
JACKY
PIERRE
SIMON
FREDERIC
CLAUDE
JEAN PAUL
HELENE
MANON
ARNAUD
NADINE
ALEXANDRE
DYLAN
MARIE ANNE
LAURENCE

Feuillel 2
5km de CAMBRON le 02/06/2012
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Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Cadet
Cadet
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Junior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Cadet
Cadet
Senior
Vétéran 1
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1968

1960

1954

1996
1996

OO oOooo

1947
1968
1996
1996
1981
1971

OUTREAU
VAL DE SOMME
TOA TOUQUET

C. 0. BRESLE
VAL DE SOMME

RUNNING CLUB ABBEVILLE
VAL DE SOMME
S. C. ABBEVILLE
S. C. ABBEVILLE
RUNNING CLUB ABBEVILLE
COURIR AU CHU

514
519
513
509
503
528
517
505
506
512
511
525
504
502
510
530
515
527
508
507

1632151
1377722
495186

1316976
1366569

1360523

686988
1102547
1109905
1107957

146642
1382642



